
Total Credits Approved to Date: 201,545.01$       

Name of Organizations Credits Approved
    BEREAN CHILDREN'S HOME INC. 3,450.00 

    CARES CENTER, INC. (DBA CANOPY CHILDREN’S SOLUTIONS) 52,721.18 

    CATHOLIC CHARITIES, INC. 17,249.00 

    CENTER FOR PREGNANCY CHOICES (METRO AREA) 83,868.53 

    COMMUNITY FOOD PANTRY - 

    FIRST BRIDGE 12,600.00 

    GREENWOOD INTERFAITH MINISTRIES (DBA COMMUNITY KITCHEN) - 

    HOME OF HOPE FOR CHILDREN, INC. 4,000.00 

    MISSISSIPPI FAMILIES FOR KIDS 3,039.00 

    OSEOLA MCCARTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTER 800.00 

    PALMER HOME FOR CHILDREN 13,900.00 

    THE LITTLE LIGHT HOUSE - CENTRAL MISSISSIPPI 7,883.30 

    YOUTH VILLAGES, INC. 800.00 

    THE PANTRY OF OXFORD AND LAFAYETTE COUNTY, MS 1,234.00 

2022 Contributions to Qualifying Charitable Organizations (QCOs) 
Last updated April 08, 2025 




